Price Type Gross Property Name/Subdivision
Sale/Lease Type Normal Sale Directions to Property South side of Charles City apx 1 mile

from HWY 18/218/27.
Parcel #/Tax ID 000111243400900 Legal Description Lots Seven, Eight, Nine and Ten(7,8

,9,10), in block One Hundred Twenty
-One(121), Lane's Addition to St.
Charles, now incorporated in and a
part of Charles City, Iowa.

Agent Lori L Stewart Listing Office 1 Stewart Realty Company - OFC: 641
-228-1111

Listing Agent 2 Veronica A Litterer Listing Office 2 Stewart Realty Company - OFC: